

S. No. 20
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2223/2023

SSM College of Engineering and Technology ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Muzammil Jabeen, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

05.02.2024

Objections stand filed.

Learned counsel for petitioner prays for adjournment to come prepared on the next date of hearing for advancing arguments in this matter.

Adjourned.

List on 15.04.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

05.02.2024

Manzoor